7:00 pm

7:05

7:35

8:00

8:05

PERSONNEL BOARD

Proposed Agenda
September 16, 2013
7:00 pm

Public Comment

Discussion regarding pending joint meeting with the Board of Selectmen to
discuss establishing the search process for a new Town Administrator

Joint meeting with the Board of Selectmen to discuss establishing
the search process for a new Town Administrator

Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the
Meeting, if any

Adjourn



	PERSONNEL BOARD
	Proposed Agenda

