## PERSONNEL BOARD

Proposed Agenda September 16, 2013 7:00 pm

7:00 pm	Public Comment
7:05	Discussion regarding pending joint meeting with the Board of Selectmen to discuss establishing the search process for a new Town Administrator
7:35	Joint meeting with the Board of Selectmen to discuss establishing the search process for a new Town Administrator
8:00	Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the Meeting, if any
8:05	Adjourn